
COMM NW COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4, E 
POB, E 529.23 FT, S 830.04 FT TO
ESMT, W 529.30 FT, N 830.04 FT T

STEPHENS MISTY/CLOVIS ALAN WESLEY
243 SW BLACKBIRD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-17-09925-122

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

6717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2019 ME 10.09 12,045 86,355 2,545 9,500

STANDARD
3

262,366
10,311
95,855

284,722
32,162

252,560
HX HB 51,411

201,149
368,532

0

371,353

1351/0726 12/04/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MISTY STEPHENS

MISTY STEPHENS & AL

1345/0576 9/29/2017 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN NIBLACK TRUST

MISTY STEPHENS
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36284 SFR 765 02/02/2018

2020HX Base Yr

243 SW BLACKBIRD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,121 118.7571 133.01 282,114 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 259,769

FOP 36 30 11 1,361

PTO 192 5 10 1,237

2,328 2,121 262,366

BAS= W33 PTO= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W37 S30 E31 FOP=  S6 E6 N6 W6$
E39 N30$.

BAS

33

37

30

31

39

30

PTO 12

16

12

16

FOP6

6

6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 11 176.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,584

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 29 348.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,132

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 31 42 1,302.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,255

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 540

10,311

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 9.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,545

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 9.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 86,355


